2020 rates listed are subject to change until final on February 1, 2021

CountyCode

01
02
03
04
09
10
12
13
15
20
22
25
28
31
32
33
35
36
41
42
43
44
47
48
49
50
52
53
58
59
61
62
64
65
65
68
71
72
74
76
77
78
78
79
80
81
82
83

CountyName

Alcona
Alger
Allegan
Alpena

Bay

Benzie
Branch
Calhoun
Charlevoix
Crawford
Dickinson
Genesee
Grand Traverse
Houghton
Huron
Ingham
losco

Iron

Kent
Keweenaw
Lake
Lapeer
Livingston
Luce
Mackinac
Macomb
Marquette
Mason
Monroe
Montcalm
Muskegon
Newaygo
Oceana
Ogemaw
Ogemaw
Oscoda
Presque Isle
Roscommon
Saint Clair
Sanilac
Schoolcraft
Shiawassee
Shiawassee
Tuscola
Van Buren
Washtenaw
Wayne
Wexford

VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS

MillagePurpose

MillageRate

0.2000
0.1000
0.0200
0.2100
0.1000
0.0400
0.0999
0.1000
0.1000
0.0000
0.1000
0.0991
0.0800
0.1498
0.0800
0.0329
0.0600
0.0750
0.0487
0.0992
0.0996
0.1850
0.1127
0.4993
0.0999
0.0667
0.0800
0.0030
0.0020
0.2500
0.0751
0.0995
0.1000
0.1250
0.0400
0.3333
0.0250
0.1670
0.1000
0.2000
0.2000
0.1989
0.1000
0.1700
0.1000
0.0970
0.0368
0.0998



